
From: Bowman, Randal
To: Kaster, Amanda
Cc: Micah Chambers; Magallanes, Downey
Subject: Re: FW: KWW National Monument
Date: Wednesday, June 07, 2017 12:51:15 PM

thanks, will put it in with the public comments

On Wed, Jun 7, 2017 at 12:52 PM, Kaster, Amanda <amanda_kaster@ios.doi.gov> wrote:
See attached.

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Cashwell, Morgan (King) <Morgan_Cashwell@king.senate.gov>
Date: Wed, Jun 7, 2017 at 12:48 PM
Subject: FW: KWW National Monument
To: "Kaster, Amanda" <amanda_kaster@ios.doi.gov>
Cc: "Chambers, Micah" <micah_chambers@ios.doi.gov>, Downey Magallanes
<downey_magallanes@ios.doi.gov>

Hi Amanda – I’m forwarding on a letter we have received in support of the KWW Monument from
the Jo Mary Riders Snowmobile Club in Millinocket, Maine.  Please let me know if you have any
questions.

 

Thanks as always,

Morgan

Direct: 202-224-3832

 

From: Rand, Kay (King) 
Sent: Wednesday, June 07, 2017 12:37 PM
To: Cashwell, Morgan (King) <Morgan_Cashwell@king.senate.gov>; Springer, James (King)
<James_Springer@king.senate.gov>; Metzler, Chad (King) <Chad_Metzler@king.senate.gov>
Subject: FW: KWW National Monument
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From: Jo-Mary Riders 
Date: Wednesday, June 7, 2017 at 12:09 PM
To: Kay Rand <Kay Rand@king.senate.gov>
Subject: KWW National Monument

 

Please see the attached file.

Thanks,

Rick LeVasseur
 

-- 
Amanda Kaster-Averill
Advisor to the Secretary
Office of Congressional and Legislative Affairs
U.S. Department of the Interior
(202) 208-3337
amanda_kaster@ios.doi.gov
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